
JCCCAT (20) 1533-1 592 (1 993) 

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY 

Chemical Communications 

Number 20 
1993 

CONTENTS 

Hiroto Murakami, Seiji Shinkai 

Shunichi Fukuzumi, Morifumi Fujita, Junzo 
Otera 
M. Berardini, T. J. Emge, J. G. Brennan 

Graziano Guella, Francesco Pietra 

James H. P. Utley, Yaping Gao, Robert Lines 

Allaye Bocoum, Diego Savoia, Achille Umani- 
Ronchi 

Raymond J. Abraham, Mark Edgar, Lee Griffiths, 
Richard L. Powell 
Giridhar U. Kulkarni, Hemantkumar N. Aiyer, 
Venugopal Vijayakrishnan, T. Arunarkavalli, 
C. N. R. Rao 
Gabor Petho, Nancy B. Elliott, Min Sook Kim, 
Mengfen Lin, Dabney W. Dixon, Luigi G. Marzilli 
Mitsunari Uno, Katsuhiro Ando, Nobuko 
Komatsuzaki, Takanori Tanaka, Masami Sawada, 
Shigetoshi Takahashi 
Hafsa Korri Youssoufi, Mohamed Hmyene, 
Francis Garnier, Didier Delabouglise 
Pradeep Kumar, Vishnumurthy R. Hegde, Bipin 
Pandey, T. Ravindranathan 
Shin-ichi Nishikiori, Toschitake Iwamoto 

Florence Labrize, Liliane G. Hubert-Pfalzgraf, 
Jean-Claude Daran, Sabine Halut 

Manfred T. Reetz, Carsten Bingel, Klaus Harms 
Khalil A. Abboud, Marvin B. Clevenger, GVnisson 
F. de Oliveira, Daniel R. Talham 
Keith A. York, Kirsten Folting, George Christou 

Raymond Bonnett, Stella Ioannou, David C. 
Moffat, Elena V. Shukina 
Jean-Claude Berthet, Michel Ephritikhine 

Prabir K. Dutta, Marlon Borja 
Hamish McNab, Craig Thornley 

1533 

1536 

1537 

1539 

1540 

1542 

1544 

1545 

1547 

1549 

1550 

1553 

1555 

1556 

1558 
1560 

1563 

1564 

1566 

1568 
1570 

Metal-induced Conversion of a ‘Closed‘ Receptor to an ‘Open’ Receptor on a 
p-rert-Butylcalix[4]arene Diamide Derivative; Fluorescence Detection of a 
Molecular Recognition Process 
Regio-reversal in Thermal and Photochemical Reduction of 10-Methylacridinium 
Ion by Allylic Silanes and Stannanes 
A Trivalent Rare Earth Complex of the Heavier Chalcogenolates: Synthesis and 
Structural Characterization of [ ( P ~ ) ~ Y ~ ( S ~ C ~ H ~ ) ~ (  p-SeChHS)2Li(py),] (py = 
pyridine) 
Photochemical Conversion of Xenicane into the Crenulatane Skeleton with 
Diterpenoids of the Brown Seaweed Dictyota sp. from the coasts of Senegal 
Polyterephthaloylenes: the Electrochemical Polymerisation of Terephthaloyl 
Halides 
Enantioselective Synthesis of Homoallylic Amines. Evidence of Reversible 
Addition of Allylzinc Bromide to Aromatic Imines Derived from (S)-Valine Methyl 
Ester and (S)-Valinol 
Calculation of Proton Chemical Shifts in Hydrocarbons 

A Study of Chemically Prepared Small Metal Clusters in the Nonmetallic Regime 

Evidence for Formation of DNA-bound Protonated Porphyrin Adducts even at 

Synthesis and Structure of Planar-chiral Cyclopentadienyl-Cobalt(1) Complexes: 
Three Different Chiralities in One Molecule 

PH 7 

Cation Recognition Properties of Polypyrrole 3-Substituted by Azacrown Ethers 

Titanium Silicate Molecular Sieve (TS-1) induced Catalytic Cleavage of 
Tos ylhydrazones 
Ring of 12 Hydrogen-bonded Water Molecules in a Pyrite-like Framework of 
Heptacyanodicuprato(I)cadmate(II) [CdCu2(CN),I3- 
A Volatile Mixed-metal Yttrium-Barium Compound: Synthesis and Molecular 
Structure of B aY 2 [  p-OCH( CF3)2]4( t hd)4 (thd = 2,2,6 $-tetramethylheptane- 
3,5-dionato) 
Structure of Carbanions having Carbocations as Counterions 
Dication Salt of Bis(ethy1enedithio)tetrathiafulvalene: Preparation and Crystal 
Structure of BEDT-?TF(C104)2 
(NEt4)3[V602S4(edt)6]: A Model for the Adsorption of Naked [V0l2+ Units on 
Vanadium Sulfide Surfaces 
The Identification of Deuteroetiohaem IX in Colorado Coal 

New Reactions of Uranium Amide Complexes leading to Pentavalent and Cationic 
Derivatives 
Separation of Photogenerated Redox Species in Zeolites via Ion-exchange 
New Chemistry of Pyrrolizin-3-one: a Concise Route to 3,8-Didehydroheliotridin-5- 
one 

i 



J .  CHEM. SOC., CHEM. COMMUN., 1993 

Vivian Wing-Wah Yam, Wai-Kit Lee, Ting-Fong 
Lai 

Goverdhan Mehta, Marapaka Praveen 

Shunichi Fukuzumi, Yoshihiro Tokuda, Yutaka 
Chiba, Lucedio Greci, Patricia Carloni, Elisabetta 
Damiani 
Melvyn Rowen Churchill, Charles H. Lake, Sun- 
Hua L. Chao, 0. T. Beachley, Jr. 
Fumitoshi Hirayama, Masahiko Kurihara, 
Tadanobu Utsuki, Kaneto Uekama 
Clement Bamford, Kadem Al-Lamee 
Rabin Bissessur, Mercouri G. Kanatzidis, J. L. 
Schindler, C. R. Kannewurf 
Matthias Driess, Hans Pritzkow 

Giovanni Appendino, Lucian0 Barboni, Pierlugi 
Gariboldi, Ezio Bombardelli, Bruno Gabetta, 
Davide Viterbo 
Heng-Vee Wong, John S. 0. Evans, Stephen 
Barlow, Dermot O’Hare 
Wilhelm Keim, Jurgen Herwig 

1571 

1573 

1575 

1577 

1578 

1580 
1582 

1585 

1587 

1589 

1592 

Synthesis and Luminescent Properties of a Novel Tetranuclear Copper(1) Cluster 
containing a p4-Sulfur Moiety. X-Ray Crystal Structure of [Cu4(p-dppm)4( p4- 
S)](PF6)2.2Me2C0 [dppm = bis(diphenylphosphino)methane] 
Stereoselective Route to Functionalized cis-Hydrindanes from Tricyclo[S .2.1.0236]- 
decan-10-ones. A Total Synthesis of (+)-Coronafacic Acid 
Effect of Magnesium Ion distinguishing between One-step Hydrogen- and 
Electron-transfer Mechanisms for the Reduction of Stable Neutral Radicals by 
NADH Analogues 
Silicone Grease as a Precursor to a Pseudo Crown Ether Ligand: Crystal Structure 
of [K+]3[K(Me2Si0)7+][InH(CH2CMe3)3-]4 
Inhibitory Effect of Guest Molecules on Acid-catalysed Ring-opening of 
p-C yclodextrin 
Synthetic Polymer Membranes with Molecular Recognition 
Encapsulation of Polymers into MoS2 and Metal to Insulator Transition in 
Metastable MoS2 
A Novel Type of Oligofunctional Macroheterocycle by Reaction of Silylidene- 
phosphanes and -arsanes with 1,6-Diisocyanohexane 
Revised Structure of Brevifoliol and some Baccatin VI Derivatives 

Structural Characterisation of Organometallic Intercalates of SnSe2 and ZrSz by 
Neutron and X-Ray Diffraction 
Palladium-catalysed Hydrosulfination: Synthesis of Sulfonic Acids and S-Alkyl 
Alkanethiosulfonates from Alkenes, Sulfur Dioxide and Hydrogen 

11 



J .  CHEM. SOC. ,  CHEM. COMMUN., 1993 

AUTHOR INDEX 
Abboud, Khalil A., 1560 
Abraham, Raymond J., 1544 
Aiyer, Hemantkumar N., 1545 
Al-Lamee, Kadem, 1580 
Ando. Katsuhiro, 1549 
Appendino, Giovanni, 1587 
Arunarkavalli, T., 1545 
Bamford, Clement, 1580 
Barboni. Luciano, 1587 
Barlow, Stephen, 1589 
Beachley, Jr., 0. T. ,  1577 
Berardini, M., 1537 
Berthet, Jean-Claude, 1566 
Bingel, Carsten, 1558 
Bissessur, Rabin, 1582 
Bocoum, Allaye, 1542 
Rombardelli, Ezio, 1587 
Bonnett, Raymond, 1564 
Borja, Marlon, 1568 
Brennan, J .  G.. 1537 
Carloni, Patricia, 1575 
Chao, Sun-Hua L., 1577 
Chiba, Yutaka, 1575 
Christou, George, 1563 
Churchill, Melvyn Rowen, 

Clevenger, Marvin B. ,  1560 
Damiani. Elisabetta, 1575 
Daran, Jean-Claude, 1556 

1577 

de Oliveira, GI&nisson F., 1560 
Delabouglise, Didier, 1550 
Dixon, Dabney W., 1547 
Driess, Matthias, 1585 
Dutta, Prabir K., 1568 
Edgar, Mark, 1544 
Elliott, Nancy B., 1547 
Emge, T. J., 1537 
Ephritikhine, Michel, 1566 
Evans, John S. O., 1589 
Folting, Kirsten, 1563 
Fujita, Morifumi, 1536 
Fukuzumi, Shunichi, 1536, 

Gabetta, Bruno, 1587 
Gao, Yaping, 1540 
Gariboldi, Pierlugi, 1587 
Gamier, Francis, 1550 
Greci, Lucedio, 1575 
Griffiths, Lee, 1544 
Guella, Graziano, 1539 
Halut, Sabine, 1556 
Harms, Klaus, 1558 
Hegde, Vishnumurthy R., 1553 
Herwig, Jurgen, 1592 
Hirayama, Fumitoshi, 1578 
Hmyene, Mohamed, 1550 
Hubert-Pfalzgraf, Liliane G.,  

1575 

1556 

Ioannou, Stella, 1564 
Iwamoto, Toschitake, 1555 
Kannewurf, C. R., 1582 
Kanatzidis, Mercouri G., 1582 
Keim, Wilhelm, 1592 
Kim, Min Sook, 1547 
Komatsuzaki, Nobuko, 1549 
Kulkarni, Giridhar U.,  1545 
Kumar, Pradeep, 1553 
Kurihara, Masahiko, 1578 
Labrize, Florence, 1556 
Lai, Ting-Fong, 1571 
Lake, Charles H., 1577 
Lee, Wai-Kit, 1571 
Lin. Mengfen. 1547 
Lines, Robert, 1540 
McNab, Hamish, 1570 
Marzilli, Luigi G., 1547 
Mehta. Goverdhan, 1573 
Moffat, David C., 1564 
Murakami, Hiroto, 1533 
Nishikiori, Shin-ichi, 1555 
O’Hare, Dermot, 1589 
Otera, Junzo, 1536 
Pandey, Bipin, 1553 
Petho, Gabor, 1547 
Pietra, Francesco, 1539 
Powell, Richard L., 1544 
Praveen, Marapaka, 1573 

Pritzkow, Hans, 1585 
Rao, C. N .  R., 1545 
Ravindranathan. T.. 1553 
Reetz, Manfred T., 1558 
Savoia, Diego, 1542 
Sawada, Masami, 1549 
Schindler, J. L., 1582 
Shinkai, Seiji, 1533 
Shukina, Elena V., 1564 
Takahashi, Shigetoshi, 1549 
Talham, Daniel R., 1560 
Tanaka, Takanori, 1549 
Thornley, Craig, 1570 
Tokuda, Yoshihiro, 1575 
Uekama, Kaneto, 1578 
Umani-Ronchi, Achille, 1542 
Uno, Mitsunari, 1549 
Utley, James H. P.. 1540 
Utsuki, Tadanobu, 1578 
Vijayakrishnan, Venugopal, 

Viterbo, Davide, 1587 
Wong, Heng-Vee, 1589 
Yam, Vivian Wing-Wah, 1571 
York, Keith A., 1563 
Youssoufi, Hafsa Korri, 1550 

1545 

Chemical Communications - 1994 

From the beginning of 1994, each communication in Chemical Cornmuni- 
cations will start on a fresh right-hand page, and will be limited to two 
pages in length. The vast majority of communications already fall within 
this two-page limit. Authors will be asked to shorten communications 
that are longer than two pages, and should bear in mine our requirements 
for brevity in drafting their manuscript. 

In particular: 

Extensive historical introduction and associated references should 
not be included; all that is needed is brief information to put the 
work in context. 

Duplication of results in the text and Tables and/or Figures must be 
avoided. 

Tables and Figures should be included only if their content is 
essential; more extensive tabulation of data and illustration of 
results should be reserved for the full paper. 

Supplementary information on compound characterisation is use- 
ful for the referees. 

Only in very exceptional circumstances, requiring special justification 
from the author, will communications be allowed to extend to four 
printed pages. 

@ COPYRIGHT THE ROYAL SOCIETY OF CHEMISTRY, 1993 
... 
111 




